
OVERALL RESULTS
Meet: 

Category:

Award Group First Name Last Name
Total

Points Place Time Time Time Time

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025

Club 500M 100M 300M 700M

(Points) (Points) (Points) (Points)
Club 7_8 Female Esther McKendry 4000 1 1.39.42 18.61 45.78 1.51.09

Club 9_10 Female Clara Mckendry 3816 1 1.15.23 16.94 40.58 1.35.70
Club 9_10 Female Rose Laporte 3114 2 1.17.33 19.35 41.33 1.46.11
Club 9_10 Female Montana Martin 2998 3 1.17.52 16.86 41.49 1.47.10
Club 9_10 Female Erica Oliver 2136 4 1.26.94 19.57 44.26 2.02.00
Club 9_10 Female Willow Howard 1772 5 2.06.26 22.69 62.93 2.44.68

Club 9_10 Male Ethan Logan 3816 1 1.04.04 15.51 37.86 1.26.82
Club 9_10 Male Adam Pei 3448 2 1.08.88 15.65 37.83 1.30.75

 (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (1000)  (816)  (1000)  (1000)
 (816)  (666)  (816)  (816)
 (666)  (1000)  (666)  (666)
 (534)  (534)  (534)  (534)
 (443)  (443)  (443)  (443)
 (1000)  (1000)  (816)  (1000)
 (816)  (816)  (1000)  (816)



OVERALL RESULTS
Meet: 

Category:

Award Group First Name Last Name
Total

Points Place Time Time Time
Race

Points

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025

Youth 500M 1500M 300M ISU 7 Lap

(Points) (Points) (Points) (Points)
Youth 11 Female Chloé Letourneau 4000 1 0.55.03 3.06.78 32.40 11

Youth 11 Male Calil Sobh 4000 1 1.09.31 3.57.80 37.00 0
Youth 12 Female Elise Boulianne 4000 1 1.00.17 3.19.02 34.37 6
Youth 12 Female Mégane Corkery 2814 2 1.03.67 3.43.13 37.32 0
Youth 12 Female Clara Wirtanen 2700 3 1.06.45 3.31.65 36.34 2
Youth 12 Female Isla Eltervoog 2682 4 1.04.82 3.51.87 38.62 0
Youth 12 Female Yukie Ritchie 1995 5 1.08.99 4.15.23 37.70 0
Youth 13 Female Laurie Paquette 3816 1 0.53.44 3.07.25 32.60 33
Youth 13 Female Gabrielle Boulianne 3448 2 0.57.86 3.02.93 35.89 29
Youth 13 Female Alice Oliver 2664 3 1.03.01 3.29.10 32.19 4

 (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (816)  (666)  (666)  (666)
 (534)  (816)  (534)  (816)
 (666)  (534)  (816)  (666)
 (443)  (443)  (443)  (666)
 (1000)  (816)  (1000)  (1000)
 (816)  (1000)  (816)  (816)
 (666)  (666)  (666)  (666)



OVERALL RESULTS
Meet: 

Category:

Award Group First Name Last Name
Total

Points Place Time Time Time Time
Race

Points

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025

Open Female 500M 1000M 1500M 3000M ISU 10 Lap

(Points) (Points) (Points) (Points) (Points)
Junior Female Katarina Culhane 5000 1 0.52.11 1.47.45 3.03.74 6.05.85 33
Junior Female Adella Akanko 3798 2 0.52.64 1.51.43 3.22.27 6.14.09 11
Junior Female Sylvie Heung 3348 3 0.56.15 1.59.01 3.16.07 6.19.65 1
Junior Female Renata Kenzie 2934 4 1.00.10 2.09.68 3.21.21 6.33.59 9

Masters 55-59 Female Jen Benediktson 5000 1 1.07.87 2.14.20 3.32.21 7.28.71 0
Neo-Junior Female Isla Mason 4482 1 0.54.04 1.56.54 3.11.55 6.18.39 5
Neo-Junior Female Violet Velicevic 3930 2 0.58.36 1.52.03 3.21.55 7.00.04 0
Neo-Junior Female Charlotte Babin 3200 3 0.52.52 1.46.33 3.27.19 DNF
Neo-Junior Female Natalee Tracey 2902 4 1.06.41 2.21.47 3.40.84 8.09.90 0
Neo-Junior Female Kal Lantagne 2327 5 1.02.07 2.22.35 3.37.96 0

Senior Female Julia McDonald 4816 1 0.55.11 1.56.20 2.58.07 5.56.66 20
Senior Female Sarah Wismer 3780 2 1.00.19 2.05.28 3.07.20 6.31.14 0
Senior Female Tess Overvelde 2884 3 0.53.71 2.01.53 3.21.55 7.14.41

 (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (816)  (816)  (534)  (816)  (816)
 (666)  (666)  (816)  (666)  (534)
 (534)  (534)  (666)  (534)  (666)
 (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (816)  (666)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (666)  (816)  (816)  (816)  (816)
 (1000)  (1000)  (666)  (534)  ()
 (443)  (534)  (443)  (666)  (816)
 (534)  (443)  (534)  ()  (816)
 (816)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (666)  (666)  (816)  (816)  (816)
 (1000)  (816)  (534)  (534)  ()



OVERALL RESULTS
Meet: 

Category:

Award Group First Name Last Name
Total

Points Place Time Time Time Time
Race

Points

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025

Open Male 500M 1000M 1500M 5000M ISU 10 Lap

(Points) (Points) (Points) (Points) (Points)
Junior Male Eric Mercer 4298 1 0.50.40 1.43.42 2.45.48 10.07.20 0
Junior Male Gryffin Hanvelt 3964 2 0.48.59 1.48.14 2.58.72 11.12.50 0

Masters 35-39 Male Ben Young 3000 1 0.48.77 1.43.19 2.53.44 DNS DNS
Masters 45-49 Male Stephen Lantagne 5000 1 1.00.19 2.04.28 3.11.50 12.29.17 0
Masters 50-54 Male Stephen Overvelde 3816 1 1.12.32 2.28.79 3.58.47 DSQ 0
Masters 55-59 Male Marc Hinton 5000 1 0.53.45 1.49.00 2.50.41 10.16.36 2
Masters 60-64 Male Larry Magloire 5000 1 0.52.83 1.49.67 3.01.75 10.36.99 1
Masters 65-69 Male Rod Pollock 5000 1 0.55.35 1.56.38 3.10.45 11.15.89 0
Masters 65-69 Male Patrick Murphy 4264 2 0.58.33 2.03.07 3.11.77 11.40.92 0
Masters 70-74 Male TOM SIMPER 5000 1 1.14.07 2.26.38 3.36.36 13.05.45 0

Neo-Junior Male Henry Ormsbee 4298 1 0.50.41 1.37.52 2.31.49 09.12.74 25
Neo-Junior Male Maxime Letourneau 4148 2 0.46.63 1.36.42 2.36.64 09.50.41 15
Neo-Junior Male Cole Gimby 3832 3 0.50.26 1.38.19 2.55.45 09.14.35 31
Neo-Junior Male Oliver Beasley 2711 4 0.50.51 1.41.42 2.46.39 11.42.00 1
Neo-Junior Male Kian Wirtanen 2306 5 0.54.21 1.54.73 2.57.26 11.04.64 0

Senior Male Alexandre Prud’Homme 5000 1 0.43.70 1.28.64 2.29.17 09.36.55 4
Senior Male Barento Roubbo 4080 2 0.52.65 1.45.87 3.12.47 11.53.85 0

 (666)  (816)  (816)  (1000)  (1000)
 (816)  (666)  (666)  (816)  (1000)
 (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  ()  ()
 (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (1000)  (1000)  (816) ()  (1000)
 (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (816)  (816)  (816)  (816)  (1000)
 (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (666)  (816)  (1000)  (1000)  (816)
 (1000)  (1000)  (816)  (666)  (666)
 (816)  (666)  (534)  (816)  (1000)
 (534)  (534)  (666)  (443)  (534)
 (443)  (443)  (443)  (534)  (443)
 (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)  (1000)
 (816)  (816)  (816)  (816)  (816)



Meet: Category: Club
Distance: Event No: 

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025
500M 3A & 3B

Times

3B-1 I W Ethan Logan 0.15.81 1.04.04
3B-1 O R Adam Pei 0.16.18 1.08.88
3A-2 O R Clara Mckendry 0.16.94 1.15.23
3A-1 I W Rose Laporte 0.17.00 1.17.33
3A-2 I W Montana Martin 0.17.31 1.17.52
3A-2 O R Erica Oliver 0.19.49 1.26.94
3A-3 I W Esther McKendry 0.22.17 1.39.42
3A-3 O R Willow Howard 0.25.46 2.06.26

Race Lane Band First Last 100M 500M



Meet: Category: Youth
Distance: Event No: 

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025
500M 4A & 4B

Times

4A-2 I W Laurie Paquette 0.13.39 0.53.44
4A-1 O R Chloé Letourneau 0.13.69 0.55.03
4A-2 O R Gabrielle Boulianne 0.14.02 0.57.86
4A-1 I W Elise Boulianne 0.14.65 1.00.17
4A-4 O R Alice Oliver 0.14.93 1.03.01
4A-5 I W Mégane Corkery 0.14.58 1.03.67
4A-3 O R Isla Eltervoog 0.15.28 1.04.82
4A-4 I W Clara Wirtanen 0.15.13 1.06.45
4A-3 I W Yukie Ritchie 0.15.67 1.08.99
4B-1 I W Calil Sobh 0.15.28 1.09.31

Race Lane Band First Last 100M 500M



Meet: Category: Youth
Distance: Event No: 

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025
1500M 8A& B

Times
Race Lane Band First Last 300M 700M 1100M 1500M
8A-2 O B Gabrielle Boulianne 0.34.88 1.22.28 2.12.31 3.02.93
8A-1 O R Chloé Letourneau 0.35.01 1.25.65 2.17.80 3.06.78
8A-1 I W Laurie Paquette 0.34.72 1.24.00 2.15.97 3.07.25
8A-1 I Y Elise Boulianne 0.36.41 1.26.63 2.21.72 3.19.02
8A-3 I W Alice Oliver 0.37.57 1.33.49 2.30.77 3.29.10
8A-2 I Y Clara Wirtanen 0.38.50 1.00.94 2.34.76 3.31.65
8A-1 O B Mégane Corkery 0.49.96 1.36.53 2.38.64 3.43.13
8A-2 I W Isla Eltervoog 0.41.28 1.43.24 2.49.39 3.51.87
8B-1 I W Calil Sobh 0.40.12 1.42.66 2.51.31 3.57.80
8A-2 O R Yukie Ritchie 0.41.39 1.48.99 3.01.48 4.15.23



Meet: Category: Youth
Event No: Distance:

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025

Laurie Paquette 2 1 33 1
Gabrielle Boulianne 1 2 29 2
Chloé Letourneau 3 3 11 3
Elise Boulianne 4 6 4
Alice Oliver 5 4 5
Clara Wirtanen 6 2 6
Calil Sobh 0 7
Mégane Corkery 0 7
Isla Eltervoog 0 7
Yukie Ritchie 0 7

ISU 7 Lap 12

Place
First Last Lap 4 Lap 7 Tot.Points Place



Meet: Category: Open Female
Distance: Event No: 

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025
500M 1

Times

Katarina Culhane 0.12.94 0.52.11
Charlotte Babin 0.13.19 0.52.52
Adella Akanko 0.12.91 0.52.64
Tess Overvelde 0.13.66 0.53.71
Isla Mason 0.13.31 0.54.04
Julia McDonald 0.14.11 0.55.11
Sylvie Heung 0.14.29 0.56.15
Violet Velicevic 0.14.69 0.58.36
Renata Kenzie 0.15.55 1.00.10
Sarah Wismer 0.15.09 1.00.19
Kal Lantagne 0.14.47 1.02.07
Heather Lee 0.15.21 1.02.34
Natalee Tracey 0.16.67 1.06.41
Jen Benediktson 0.19.97 1.07.87
Abby Karcher

First Last 100M 500M



Meet: Category:
Distance: Event No: 

Open FemaleLT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025
1000M 17

Times
First Last 200M 600M 1000M
Charlotte Babin 0.22.73 1.01.80 1.46.33
Katarina Culhane 0.22.92 1.02.56 1.47.45
Adella Akanko 0.23.58 1.04.22 1.51.43
Violet Velicevic 0.24.63 1.05.94 1.52.03
Julia McDonald 0.25.48 1.10.36 1.56.20
Isla Mason 0.24.60 1.07.95 1.56.54
Sylvie Heung 0.26.14 1.11.28 1.59.01
Tess Overvelde 0.23.64 1.03.09 2.01.53
Sarah Wismer 0.27.38 1.14.23 2.05.28
Paulina Czapinski 0.27.39 1.14.89 2.07.41
Renata Kenzie 0.26.48 1.14.11 2.09.68
Jen Benediktson 0.29.03 1.19.60 2.14.20
Heather Lee 0.27.61 1.17.36 2.16.64
Natalee Tracey 0.29.02 1.22.83 2.21.47
Kal Lantagne 0.27.67 1.19.65 2.22.35



Meet: Category: Open Female
Distance: Event No: 

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025
1500M 6

Times
First Last 300M 700M 1100M 1500M

Julia McDonald 0.37.58 1.25.35 2.12.37 2.58.07
Katarina Culhane 0.33.27 1.18.63 2.08.97 3.03.74
Sarah Wismer 0.35.75 1.23.86 2.15.32 3.07.20
Isla Mason 0.35.00 1.24.52 2.17.17 3.11.55
Sylvie Heung 0.34.76 1.26.19 2.21.00 3.16.07
Paulina Czapinski 0.37.80 1.29.13 2.22.45 3.18.42
Renata Kenzie 0.37.32 1.29.73 2.24.41 3.21.21
Tess Overvelde 0.38.34 1.29.66 2.24.76 3.21.55
Violet Velicevic 0.36.05 1.26.87 2.23.33 3.21.55
Adella Akanko 0.35.44 1.27.19 2.24.66 3.22.27
Charlotte Babin 0.34.93 1.26.25 2.24.53 3.27.19
Jen Benediktson 0.41.38 1.36.91 2.33.41 3.32.21
Kal Lantagne 0.36.56 1.32.44 2.32.86 3.37.96
Natalee Tracey 0.41.53 1.38.71 2.39.92 3.40.84



Meet: Category: Open Female
Distance: Event No: 

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025
3000M 21

Times
First Last 200M 600M 1000M 1400M 1800M 2200M 2600M 3000M
Julia McDonald 0.26.36 1.12.78 1.59.50 2.48.14 3.37.53 4.25.00 5.11.03 5.56.66
Katarina Culhane 0.24.22 1.06.00 1.52.75 2.41.87 3.32.23 4.23.59 5.15.27 6.05.85
Adella Akanko 0.25.71 1.11.07 1.59.84 2.51.24 3.43.49 4.35.49 5.24.99 6.14.09
Isla Mason 0.25.72 1.11.50 1.59.72 2.51.05 3.43.58 4.35.94 5.27.37 6.18.39
Sylvie Heung 0.27.63 1.16.45 2.07.38 2.58.59 3.50.28 4.40.98 5.31.13 6.19.65
Sarah Wismer 0.27.19 1.13.59 2.03.41 2.50.48 3.50.21 4.43.80 5.37.14 6.31.14
Renata Kenzie 0.27.11 1.13.63 2.03.29 2.57.52 3.52.52 4.47.00 5.39.76 6.33.59
Paulina Czapinski 0.28.36 1.18.24 2.12.05 3.08.96 4.05.17 5.01.66 5.57.16 6.50.25
Violet Velicevic 0.29.71 1.24.57 2.16.71 3.11.31 4.07.99 5.05.81 6.04.71 7.00.04
Tess Overvelde 0.29.12 1.21.63 2.15.52 3.10.77 4.07.23 5.06.76 6.09.70 7.14.41
Jen Benediktson 0.31.63 1.27.84 2.26.16 3.27.23 4.28.16 5.28.91 6.29.44 7.28.71
Natalee Tracey 0.31.03 1.26.79 2.26.82 3.29.28 4.34.90 5.43.20 6.56.75 8.09.90
Charlotte Babin 9.99.99 DNF
Kal Lantagne DNS



Meet: Category: Open Female
Distance: Event No: 

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025

Katarina Culhane 1 1 33 1
Julia McDonald 2 20 2
Adella Akanko 3 3 11 3
Renata Kenzie 2 1 4 9 4
Isla Mason 3 2 5 5 5
Sylvie Heung 6 1 6
Violet Velicevic 0 7
Sarah Wismer 0 7
Kal Lantagne 0 7
Natalee Tracey 0 7
Jen Benediktson 0 7

ISU 10 Lap 10

Place
First Last Lap 4 Lap 7 Lap 10 PTS Place



Meet: Category: Open Male
Distance: Event No: 

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025
500M 2

Times

Alexandre Prud’Homme 0.11.67 0.43.70
Camden Bettez 0.11.37 0.43.88
Maxime Letourneau 0.11.59 0.46.63
Gryffin Hanvelt 0.12.71 0.48.59
Ben Young 0.12.44 0.48.77
Cole Gimby 0.12.48 0.50.26
Eric Mercer 0.12.69 0.50.40
Henry Ormsbee 0.11.67 0.50.41
Oliver Beasley 0.12.43 0.50.51
Barento Roubbo 0.13.17 0.52.65
Larry Magloire 0.14.40 0.52.83
Marc Hinton 0.12.73 0.53.45
Kian Wirtanen 0.12.96 0.54.21
Rod Pollock 0.14.13 0.55.35
Patrick Murphy 0.14.84 0.58.33
Stephen Lantagne 0.15.11 1.00.19
Stephen Overvelde 0.17.77 1.12.32
TOM SIMPER 0.18.34 1.14.07
Griffith Mercer 0.15.07 1.14.78

First Last 100M 500M



Meet: Category: Open Male
Distance: Event No: 

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025
1000M 18

Times
First Last 200M 600M 1000M
Alexandre Prud’Homme 0.20.08 0.53.16 1.28.64
Camden Bettez 0.20.42 0.55.45 1.34.30
Maxime Letourneau 0.20.84 0.56.88 1.36.42
Henry Ormsbee 0.22.51 0.58.83 1.37.52
Cole Gimby 0.22.09 0.58.38 1.38.19
Oliver Beasley 0.21.98 0.59.61 1.41.42
Ben Young 0.23.09 1.00.69 1.43.19
Eric Mercer 0.22.71 1.00.92 1.43.42
Barento Roubbo 0.23.01 1.02.51 1.45.87
Gryffin Hanvelt 0.22.44 1.01.72 1.48.14
Marc Hinton 0.23.81 1.04.87 1.49.00
Larry Magloire 0.24.97 1.05.35 1.49.67
Kian Wirtanen 0.23.47 1.06.24 1.54.73
Rod Pollock 0.25.56 1.08.38 1.56.38
Patrick Murphy 0.26.02 1.12.19 2.03.07
Stephen Lantagne 0.26.90 1.13.60 2.04.28
TOM SIMPER 0.34.03 1.27.97 2.26.38
Stephen Overvelde 0.32.60 1.29.98 2.28.79



Meet: Category: Open Male
Distance: Event No: 

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025
1500M 7

Times
First Last 300M 700M 1100M 1500M

Alexandre Prud’Homme 0.27.91 1.03.84 1.45.91 2.29.17
Henry Ormsbee 0.30.24 1.07.39 1.48.96 2.31.49
Camden Bettez 0.29.34 1.09.66 1.53.58 2.36.04
Maxime Letourneau 0.30.19 1.10.44 1.53.85 2.36.64
Eric Mercer 0.32.68 1.14.57 1.59.93 2.45.48
Oliver Beasley 0.30.68 1.12.12 1.59.11 2.46.39
Marc Hinton 0.32.82 1.17.60 2.04.00 2.50.41
Ben Young 0.32.38 1.14.97 2.02.85 2.53.44
Cole Gimby 0.32.69 1.17.89 2.06.33 2.55.45
Kian Wirtanen 0.33.06 1.17.89 2.06.89 2.57.26
Gryffin Hanvelt 0.31.72 1.15.64 2.06.94 2.58.72
Larry Magloire 0.34.75 1.19.50 2.08.15 3.01.75
Rod Pollock 0.32.62 1.24.03 2.17.85 3.10.45
Stephen Lantagne 0.38.70 1.27.13 2.18.80 3.11.50
Patrick Murphy No Time 1.23.79 2.16.37 3.11.77
Barento Roubbo 0.34.26 1.22.76 2.19.23 3.12.47
Griffith Mercer 0.40.28 1.31.10 2.26.35 3.22.01
TOM SIMPER 0.42.56 1.35.66 2.33.41 3.36.36
Stephen Overvelde 0.46.10 1.47.55 2.52.10 3.58.47



Meet: Category: Open Male
Distance: Event No: 

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025

Henry Ormsbee 0.25.00 1.05.65 1.47.28 2.29.50 3.12.15 3.55.18 4.41.18 5.26.68 6.11.58 6.57.25 7.43.40 8.28.75 09.12.74
Cole Gimby 0.24.73 1.09.22 1.53.39 2.37.47 3.21.47 4.05.79 4.49.32 5.32.32 6.16.07 6.59.75 7.44.00 8.29.11 09.14.35
Alexandre Prud’Homme 0.24.97 1.13.37 2.00.96 2.48.11 3.34.28 4.20.37 5.04.99 5.56.78 6.36.84 7.23.32 8.09.53 8.55.12 09.36.55
Maxime Letourneau 0.24.87 1.07.27 1.50.21 2.34.67 3.20.13 4.14.75 5.06.98 5.57.37 6.47.38 7.40.50 8.29.20 9.12.57 09.50.41
Eric Mercer 0.26.00 1.11.51 2.02.09 2.49.21 3.35.93 4.24.27 5.12.47 6.01.89 6.51.72 7.41.63 8.30.75 9.19.37 10.07.20
Marc Hinton 0.25.19 1.11.23 2.00.55 2.48.98 3.39.16 4.28.98 5.17.60 6.06.56 6.56.26 7.45.56 8.35.51 9.25.92 10.16.36
Larry Magloire 0.29.03 1.19.63 2.12.85 3.03.95 3.54.85 4.46.45 5.37.35 6.25.81 7.14.60 8.04.70 8.55.63 9.47.35 10.36.99
Kian Wirtanen 1.09.91 2.00.01 2.51.78 3.43.13 4.34.58 5.27.19 6.22.65 7.18.08 8.14.06 9.10.35 10.08.06 11.04.64
Gryffin Hanvelt 0.26.72 1.12.48 2.01.77 2.52.36 3.42.65 4.34.61 5.28.71 6.25.15 7.21.35 8.17.44 9.14.51 10.12.25 11.12.50
Rod Pollock 0.28.03 1.17.03 2.11.42 3.08.35 4.05.87 5.04.70 6.16.49 7.15.95 8.14.13 9.11.52 10.09.85 11.07.35 11.15.89
Patrick Murphy 0.28.15 1.19.47 2.14.08 3.09.75 4.05.62 5.02.97 6.00.37 6.57.50 7.54.08 8.51.15 9.49.75 10.46.62 11.40.92
Oliver Beasley 0.26.96 1.19.25 2.11.18 3.05.28 3.59.31 4.53.18 5.49.53 6.47.25 7.49.53 8.56.56 9.55.78 10.51.50 11.42.00
Barento Roubbo 0.27.22 1.15.50 2.07.79 3.03.75 4.02.44 5.06.40 6.10.37 7.15.22 8.11.94 9.11.47 10.07.97 11.05.00 11.53.85
Stephen Lantagne 0.30.50 1.24.78 2.21.78 3.19.78 4.20.06 5.22.25 6.24.06 7.26.28 8.28.43 9.31.64 10.32.04 11.31.71 12.29.17
TOM SIMPER 1.36.15 2.38.50 3.40.43 4.41.40 5.42.65 6.45.22 7.48.93 8.51.43 9.53.61 10.57.00 12.01.57 13.05.45
Stephen Overvelde 0.35.91 1.41.00 2.51.27 4.02.86 5.16.18 6.30.23 7.44.22 8.55.46 10.09.71 11.20.76 12.29.75 13.35.91 99.99.99 DSQ

5000M 22

Times
First Last 200M 600M 1000M 1400M 1800M 2200M 2600M 3000M 3400M 3800M 4200M 4600M 5000M



Meet: Category: Open Male
Distance: Event No: 

LT Prov Feb. 1&2, 2025
ISU 10 Lap 11

Place
First Last Lap 4 Lap 7 Lap 10 PTS Place
Cole Gimby 3 1 31 1
Henry Ormsbee 1 2 2 25 2
Maxime Letourneau 2 1 3 15 3
Alexandre Prud’Homme 4 4 4
Marc Hinton 5 2 5
Oliver Beasley 6 1 6
Larry Magloire 3 1 6
Gryffin Hanvelt 0 8
Eric Mercer 0 8
Barento Roubbo 0 8
Kian Wirtanen 0 8
Rod Pollock 0 8
Patrick Murphy 0 8
Stephen Lantagne 0 8
Stephen Overvelde 0 8
TOM SIMPER 0 8
Ben Young DNS
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